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Individual

Results
Phase 3

'ENDURANCE

Argentan - Argentan (FRA) 09-07-2022 - CEI3 160km :5 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 60.00% Not qualified: 40.00% (including GA (ex LA): 40.00% ME: 00.00% RET:00.00% MISC: 00.00% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 005 \ 15.535 Dep. : 14:36:13 1 3 08:16:56 = 08:19:02 = 00:02:06 15.967 -50/52.  15.967 @ 00:02:06 = 00:00:12
Gaelle OLLIVIER JACOB E. I 2 1 11:05:40  11:07:13 = 00:01:33 14.979 "56/58  15.493 @ 00:03:39 = 00:00:00
BRISE ARMOR 03/052011 3 1 13:42:43  13:46:13 = 00:03:30 15.630 :61/64.  15.535 ' 00:07:09 = 00:00:00
OLLIVIER JACOB Gaelle - - S.C.E.A. ECURIE JB HELLEUX Total Riding Time: 06:26:13
2 | 002 \ 15.469 Dep. : 14:37:52 1 2 08:16:54 = 08:18:57 = 00:02:03 15.977 “61/60.  15.977 @ 00:02:03 = 00:00:07
Allan LEON E. I 2 5 11:05:48 = 11:12:18 = 00:06:30 14.398 "64/58  15.204 @ 00:08:33 = 00:05:05
URPHA 16/04/2008 3 2 13:42:42  13:47:52 = 00:05:10 16.095 -61/56.  15.469 @ 00:13:43 = 00:01:39
Lap / preceding :00:01:39
LEON Allan - - Raphael BOURC'HIS Total Riding Time: 06:27:52
3 | 003 \ 15.458 Dep. : 14:38:09 1 5 08:16:59 = 08:19:13 = 00:02:14 15.946 “48/48  15.946 @ 00:02:14  00:00:23
Clement MENEZ E. 2 3 11:05:52 = 11:08:20 = 00:02:28 14.870 -58/64.  15.429 @ 00:04:42 = 00:01:07
BELOUGA DE COAT FRITY 12/05/2011 3 3 13:42:46  13:48:09 = 00:05:23 15.524 “55/56. 15.458 @ 00:10:05 = 00:01:56
Lap / preceding :00:00:17
GOACHET Julien - - Jean Pierre LE HEGARAT Total Riding Time: 06:28:09
4 | 004 \ 15.455 Dep. : 14:38:14 1 4 08:16:57 = 08:19:11 00:02:14 15.950 ' 64/62.  15.950 @ 00:02:14  00:00:21
Simon MENEZ E. I 2 4 11:05:51 11:11:42  00:05:51 14.489 “61/60°  15.237 @ 00:08:05 @ 00:04:29
DIAMS DE COATFRITY 12/05/2013 3 4 13:42:46  13:48:14 = 00:05:28 15.961 64/68 15455 00:13:33 = 00:02:01
Lap / preceding :00:00:05
GOACHET Julien - - Jean Pierre LE HEGARAT Total Riding Time: 06:28:14
5 | 001 \ 15.453 Dep. : 14:38:17 1 1 08:16:56 = 08:18:50  00:01:54 15.990 -54/50°  15.990 . 00:01:54 = 00:00:00
Laura LENGES il 2 11:05:59  11:08:16  00:02:17  14.834 54/56 15432  00:04:11  00:01:03
TAREK RABBA 04/03/2009 3 5 13:42:44  13:48:17 = 00:05:33 15.498 "59/72.  15.453 @ 00:09:44 = 00:02:04
Lap / preceding :00:00:03
LENGES Laura - - Arens Andre Total Riding Time: 06:28:17

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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